Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

BUSINESS CONNECTIONS, INC. 0592508.09.99999 9/23/2007 2:49:34 PM \$10.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

104 Pheasant Court Russell, KY 41169 JAMES E. ROSS 104 PHEASANT COURT RUSSELL, KY 41169

Officers

President Dianna A Ross

104 Pheasant Court, Russell, KY 41169

Directors

Director

tor James E Ross

104 Pheasant Court, Russell, KY 41169

Signatures

Signature Title James E. Ross President